SW
IT
C
H
 S
H
EE
T

Features
APPLICATIONS
PART NUMBER CODE
SPECIFICATIONS
• Nice feeling and stable electrical specification
• Achieve low profile equipment by using SBH
• Provide product lineup that has a variety of switch sheet
types to help make the set thinner
• These type of switches have the metal dome mounted on
the cover tape
• Smartphones
• Small, portable AV equipment
• Wearables
• Other electronic devices - consumer, medical, commercial
✳ ✳
Series Number of
Contacts
Actuator
Type
Custom
Code
Dome Type
SBH 01 A _ (single metal dome)
D (double metal dome)
N (with NUB/single metal dome)
M (with NUB/double metal dome)
Electrical Characteristics
Rating (Resistive Load) DC12V, 0.1A
Contact Resistance 1Ω or less
Insulation Resistance 10MΩ or more
Withstand Voltage 1 minute at AC 100V
Mechanical Characteristics Operating Force
100 to 380 gf
(φ2.4, φ3.0, φ3.0×2, φ4.0, φ4.0×2.8, φ5.0, φ6.0)
Life 100,000 to 1,000,000 times
SW
IT
C
H
 SH
EET
S
SLID
E SW
IT
C
H
ES
TA
C
T
ILE SW
IT
C
H
ES
SW
IT
C
H
 K
IT
S
SBH SERIES
Switch Sheet
NMB Technologies Corporation  •  MinebeaMitsumi Group
Tel: 248-919-2250  •  www.nmbtc.com
Type